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Immediate Announcement of Changes in Treasury Shares

TOP GLOVE CORPORATION BHD

Date of transaction
Currency
Type of changes

Total number of treasury shares
changed (units)

Minimum price paid for each
share sold ($$)

Maximum price paid for each
share sold ($$)

Total consideration received ($$)

Total number of treasury shares
held after the resale or transfer

Adjusted issued capital after
cancellation (no. of shares)
(units)

Remarks :

12 Jun 2019
Malaysian Ringgit (MYR)
Resale

1,451,700

5.050

5.050

7331085.00

2,689,700

2,560,587,648

The total number of issued shares remain unchanged i.e 2,560,587,648.

Announcement Info
Company Name
Stock Name
Date Announced
Category

Reference Number
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