## Immediate Announcement of Changes in Treasury Shares

## TOP GLOVE CORPORATION BHD

Date of transaction	12 Jun 2019
Currency	Malaysian Ringgit (MYR)
Type of changes	Resale
Total number of treasury shares changed (units)	1,451,700
Minimum price paid for each share sold (\$\$)	5.050
Maximum price paid for each share sold (\$\$)	5.050
Total consideration received (\$\$)	7331085.00
Total number of treasury shares held after the resale or transfer	2,689,700
Adjusted issued capital after cancellation (no. of shares) (units)	2,560,587,648

## Remarks :

The total number of issued shares remain unchanged i.e 2,560,587,648.

Announcement Info	
Company Name	TOP GLOVE CORPORATION BHD
Stock Name	TOPGLOV
Date Announced	12 Jun 2019
Category	Immediate Announcement of Changes in Treasury Shares
Reference Number	SB4-12062019-00001